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198309300001
82550

09/30/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 930 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
436, PAGE 498

198309120001
72030

09/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SNOW,
JOSEPH R. &
KATHRYN

52 523 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
393, PAGE 313

198309120001
72350

09/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES HORWITZ,
JAMES M.

52 524 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
333, PAGE 700


