Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198309300001 82550	09/30/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	930				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 436, PAGE 498
198309120001 72030	09/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SNOW, JOSEPH R. & KATHRYN	52	523				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 393, PAGE 313
198309120001 72350	09/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	HORWITZ, JAMES M.	52	524				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 333, PAGE 700